ERGEBNISLISTE

ler Kunstradsport Schilerinnen U1l

1 Dosch, Marla

2 Grafen, Frida

3 Grafen, Lena

4 Dosch , Jara

5 Kimnach, Sophie

6 Kaffenberger, Anni

7 Kaffenberger, Marlies

der Einradsport Schilerinnen
1 TSG 1861 Flonheim

RV Mz-Finthen

RV Mz-Ebersheim
RV Mz-Ebersheim
RV Mz-Finthen

RV Mz-Ebersheim
RV Mz-Ebersheim
RV Mz-Ebersheim

A-Wertung

21,61
20,80
21,01
15,65
16,10
15,63

9,99

39,15

B-Wertung

28,40
9,00
7,20

11,00
7,00
4,50
4,00

65,20

Gesamtwertung

50,01
29,80
28,21
26,65
23,10
20,13
13,99

104,35



